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Epidemiology Unit Munizau®
Ministry of Health

231, De Saram Place, Colombo 10, Sri Lanka
Tele: (+94 11) 2695112, 2681548, 4740490, 4740491, 4740492 Fax: (+94 11) 2696583 E-mail: chepid@sltnet.lk, epidunit@sltnet.lk Web: www.epid.gov.lk
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Progress of COVID-19 Immunization as of 8.30 pm on 07. 03. 2021
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Date Number Immunized | Cumulative Total
29.01. 2021 - 04. 02. 2021 146,327 146,327
05.02. 2021 -11.02. 2021 31,760 178,087
12.02. 2021 - 18. 02. 2021 55,385 233,472
19. 02. 2021 - 25. 02. 2021 159,997 393,469
26.02. 2021 13,164 406,633
27.02.2021 35,343 441,976
28.02.2021 24,374 466,350
01.03. 2021 42,925 509,275
02.03. 2021 44,546 553,821
03.03. 2021 46,170 599,991
04. 03. 2021 51,000 650,991
05.03. 2021 48,530 699,521
06. 03. 2021 24,757 724,278
07.03. 2021 5,284 729,562
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